BTA Latvian Mid-Amateur and Senior
Open Championship 2025

Jurmala Golf club

24/05/2025 - 25/05/2025

LEADERBOARD
Pos  +/-
1 1a Estonia
2 1w Estonia
3 - Latvia
4 - Latvia
5 - Latvia
6 -  Estonia
7 1w Latvia
8 - Latvia
9 - Latvia

Country

Name

PEEDIMAA, Eva
ESKEN, Anneli
VEISA, Ajja
DASUTINA, Marina
MCKELVEY, Evija
SIMMER, Eike
MUCINA, Inga
LACE, Sandra
ORNINA, Aija

Club name

Tartu Golfiklubi

Estonian Golf & Co...

RaceToMilgravis C...

Ozo Golf Club
Jurmala Golf Club
Niitvalja Golf

Ozo Golf Club
Golfs Viesturi

Ozo Golf Club

10.8
7.9
8.4

14.5

19.3

18.4

20.9

22.8

25.2

HCP

SCORING TO PAR

ToPar

+20
+26
+38
+40
+47
+51
+64
+66
+67

mM M M m m m M M M

Hole

ROUNDS

Today 1 2
+4 88 76 164
+12 86 84 170
+21 89 93 182
+15 97 87 184
+20 99 92 191
+20 103 92 195
+33 103 105 208
+34 104 106 210
+28 111 100 21

Total


https://www.golfbox.dk/livescoring/tour/?language=2057#/competition/4934263/leaderboard
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